
Date / Day Subject Date / Day Subject Date / Day Subject Date / Day Subject

14/07/2025 Monday Social Science 08-09-2025  MONDAY English 15/12/2025 Monday Social Science 28-02-2026 Saturday Social Science

15/07/2025 Tuesday Hindi 11-09-2025  THURSDAY Social Science 16/12/2025 Tuesday Hindi 03-03-2026 Tuesday English

16/07/2025 Wednesday English 13-09-2025  SATURDAY Gujarati 17/12/2025 Wednesday English 06-03-2026 Friday Science

17/07/2025 Thursday Maths 16-09-2025  TUESDAY Hindi 18/12/2025 Thursday Maths 09-03-2026 Monday Gujarati

18/07/2025 Friday Gujarati 19-09-2025    FRIDAY Maths 19/12/2025 Friday Gujarati 13-03-2026 Friday Hindi

19/07/2025 Saturday Science 22-09-2025  MONDAY Science 20/12/2025 Saturday Science 16-03-2026 Monday Maths

Date / Day Subject Date / Day Subject Date / Day Subject Date / Day Subject

14/07/2025 Monday Sanskrit 08-09-2025  MONDAY Maths 15/12/2025 Monday Sanskrit 28-02-2026 Saturday Maths

15/07/2025 Tuesday Science 11-09-2025  THURSDAY Science 16/12/2025 Tuesday Science 03-03-2026 Tuesday Hindi

16/07/2025 Wednesday Maths 13-09-2025  SATURDAY Sanskrit 17/12/2025 Wednesday Maths 06-03-2026 Friday Sanskrit

17/07/2025 Thursday Social Science 16-09-2025  TUESDAY English 18/12/2025 Thursday Social Science 09-03-2026 Monday Science

18/07/2025 Friday Hindi 19-09-2025    FRIDAY Social Science 19/12/2025 Friday Hindi 13-03-2026 Friday English

19/07/2025 Saturday English 22-09-2025  MONDAY Hindi 20/12/2025 Saturday English 16-03-2026 Monday Social Science

Date / Day Subject Date / Day Subject Date / Day Subject Date / Day Subject

14/07/2025 Monday Social Science 08-09-2025  MONDAY Social Science 15/12/2025 Monday Social Science 28-02-2026 Saturday Maths

15/07/2025 Tuesday Hindi 11-09-2025  THURSDAY Hindi 16/12/2025 Tuesday Hindi 03-03-2026 Tuesday English

16/07/2025 Wednesday Science 13-09-2025  SATURDAY English 17/12/2025 Wednesday Science 06-03-2026 Friday Hindi

17/07/2025 Thursday English 16-09-2025  TUESDAY Sanskrit / Gujarati 18/12/2025 Thursday English 09-03-2026 Monday Sanskrit / Gujarati

18/07/2025 Friday Sanskrit / Gujarati 19-09-2025    FRIDAY Science 19/12/2025 Friday Sanskrit / Gujarati 13-03-2026 Friday Social Science

19/07/2025 Saturday Maths 22-09-2025  MONDAY Maths 20/12/2025 Saturday Maths 16-03-2026 Monday Science

Date / Day Subject Date / Day Subject Date / Day Subject Date / Day Subject

14/07/2025 Monday Maths 08-09-2025  MONDAY Maths 15/12/2025 Monday Maths 28-02-2026 Saturday Social Science

15/07/2025 Tuesday English 11-09-2025  THURSDAY Science 16/12/2025 Tuesday English 03-03-2026 Tuesday Science

16/07/2025 Wednesday Sanskrit / Gujarati 13-09-2025  SATURDAY Sanskrit / Gujarati 17/12/2025 Wednesday Sanskrit / Gujarati 06-03-2026 Friday English

17/07/2025 Thursday Social Science 16-09-2025  TUESDAY Social Science 18/12/2025 Thursday Social Science 09-03-2026 Monday Hindi

18/07/2025 Friday Science 19-09-2025    FRIDAY English 19/12/2025 Friday Science 13-03-2026 Friday Maths

19/07/2025 Saturday Hindi 22-09-2025  MONDAY Hindi 20/12/2025 Saturday Hindi 16-03-2026 Monday Sanskrit / Gujarati

CLASS-VIII
Periodic Test-1 Mid Term Periodic Test-2 Annual Exam

Periodic Test-1 Mid Term Periodic Test-2 Annual Exam

CLASS-VII
Periodic Test-1 Mid Term Periodic Test-2 Annual Exam

Periodic Test-1 Mid Term Periodic Test-2 Annual Exam
CLASS-V

CLASS-VI



Date / Day Subject Date / Day Subject Date / Day Subject Date / Day Subject

14-07-2025 Monday Maths
08-09-2025

Monday
Science 15-12-2025 Monday Science

28-01-2026 

Wednesday
IT

15-07-2025 Tuesday Hindi / Sanskrit
11-09-2025

Thursday
Hindi / Sansk 16-12-2025 Tuesday English

02-02-2026

Monday
Maths

16-07-2025 Wednesday Social Science
13-09-2025

Saturday
English 17-12-2025 Wednesday Maths

05-02-2026 

Thursday
Science

17-07-2025 Thursday Science
16-09-2025

Tuesday
Maths 18-12-2025 Thursday Social Science

07-02-2026 

Saturday
Hindi / Sansk

18-07-2025 Friday English
19-09-2025

Friday
Soc. Sci. 19-12-2025 Friday Hindi / Sanskrit

10-02-2026 

Tuesday
Social Science

19-07-2025 Saturday IT
22-09-2025

Monday
IT 20-12-2025 Saturday IT

13-02-2026

 Friday
English

Date / Day Subject Date / Day Subject Date / Day Subject Date / Day Subject

14-07-2025 Monday Chemistry/ B.st/ History 
08-09-2025

Monday
Chem / Bst / Hist 15-12-2025 Monday

Chemistry/ B.st/ 

History 

02-02-2026

Monday

Physics / Accounts / Pol 

Science

15-07-2025 Tuesday
Physics/ Accountancy/ Pol. 

Science

11-09-2025

Thursday
Eco / Bio 16-12-2025 Tuesday

Physics/ 

Accountancy/ 

Psycology

05-02-2026 

Thursday
Chemistry / B.St / History

16-07-2025 Wednesday Economics/ BIO
13-09-2025

Saturday
English 17-12-2025 Wednesday Economics / Bio

07-02-2026 

Saturday
English

17-07-2025 Thursday P. Maths/ A.Maths/ Entp./ Psy
16-09-2025

Tuesday
Phy / Acc / Pol Sci 18-12-2025 Thursday

P. Maths/ A.Maths/  

Entp./       Poly. 

Science

10-02-2026 

Tuesday

Maths / AM / EP / 

Psychology

18-07-2025 Friday English
19-09-2025

Friday
Maths / A Maths/ Ep / Psyc 19-12-2025 Friday English

13-02-2026

 Friday
Economics / Biology

19-07-2025 Saturday IP / PE
22-09-2025

Monday
IP / PE 20-12-2025 Saturday IP / PE

16-02-2026

 Monday
IP / PE

Note:  Practical exams are rescheduled in January due to Board Examination in February 2026.

PERIODIC TEST – 1 MID TERM PERIODIC TEST - 2 ANNUAL EXAM

CLASS-XI

NOTE : THE CHANGES OF DATE CAN TAKE PLACE AS PER C.B.S.E INSTRUCTIONS

PERIODIC TEST – 1 MID TERM PERIODIC TEST - 2 ANNUAL EXAM

CLASS-IX

ANNUAL RESULT (V - VIII) WILL BE IN THE LAST WEEK OF MARCH



Date Day Time Details

Class XI A – Batch 1: Chemistry

Class XI A – Batch 2: Physics

Class XI B: Biology

Class XI A – Batch 1: Physics

Class XI A – Batch 2: Chemistry

21-01-2026 Wednesday 10:45 – 12:05 Class XI B: Chemistry

23-01-2026 Friday 10:45 – 12:05 Class XI B: Physics

1. Students must bring their admit card to the examination room.

2. Students must reach the school latest by 07:25 A.M.

3. Paper reading time will be from 07:30 A.M. to 07:45 A.M.

4. Final exam writing time will be from 07:45 A.M. to 10:45 A.M.

5. Students must bring their own stationery and water bottle. Lending or borrowing is strictly prohibited.

6. After the exam, students must disperse from the school premises in a disciplined manner and avoid gathering outside the school gates.

20-01-2026 Tuesday 10:45 – 12:05

Practical Examination Schedule – Class XI

Instructions for Students of Class IXth and XIth

19-01-2026 Monday 10:45 – 12:05


